Breakfast

Belgian Waffles
Jumbo Pancake
Frittata of the Day
Breakfast Burrito
Bagel & Salmon Lox
Two Egg Breakfast

Green Eggs & Ham
Chicken & Waffles

¢S

$3.25
$3.25
$6.25
$6.75
$6.75
$6.50
$7.00
$7.50

Desserts

Banana Split
Rootbeer Float

Ice Cream - 1 Scoop
Choco Milkshake

Vanilla Milkshake
Berry Milkshake

Lemon Cheesecake

Lunch

Reuben Sandwich
Turkey & Avocado
Grilled Cheese
Classic Cheeseburger
Spicy Chicken Burger
with fries or salad

Veggie Burger

$3.25
$3.25
$6.25
$6.75
$6.50
$7.00
$7.50

$6.75
$6.50
$7.00
$7.50
$7.00

$7.50



Answer the questions

1. The frittata is the same every day. True/False
2. You can choose what comes with True/False
the spicy chicken burger.

3. All burgers have meat in it. True/False
4, There are no cakes. True/False
5. They have one type of milkshake. True/False
6. The cheapest breakfast is True/False
Breakfast Burrito.

What do you recommend them?

1. | am very hungry, but | have only $6.60.

2. | want something sweet but it can't be cold.

3. | am vegetarian and | want to have lunch.



