

Rockin' Dinner

Breakfast

Belgian Waffles	\$3.25
Jumbo Pancake	\$3.25
Frittata of the Day	\$6.25
Breakfast Burrito	\$6.75
Bagel & Salmon Lox	\$6.75
Two Egg Breakfast	\$6.50
Green Eggs & Ham	\$7.00
Chicken & Waffles	\$7.50

Desserts

Banana Split	\$3.25
Rootbeer Float	\$3.25
Ice Cream - 1 Scoop	\$6.25
Choco Milkshake	\$6.75
Vanilla Milkshake	\$6.50
Berry Milkshake	\$7.00
Lemon Cheesecake	\$7.50



Lunch

Reuben Sandwich	\$6.75
Turkey & Avocado	\$6.50
Grilled Cheese	\$7.00
Classic Cheeseburger	\$7.50
Spicy Chicken Burger with fries or salad	\$7.00
Veggie Burger	\$7.50

Answer the questions

1. The frittata is the same every day.	True/False
2. You can choose what comes with the spicy chicken burger.	True/False
3. All burgers have meat in it.	True/False
4. There are no cakes.	True/False
5. They have one type of milkshake.	True/False
6. The cheapest breakfast is Breakfast Burrito.	True/False

What do you recommend them?

- 1. I am very hungry, but I have only \$6.60.**
- 2. I want something sweet but it can't be cold.**
- 3. I am vegetarian and I want to have lunch.**